
 2.28 

 37.43 

 39.26 

A

A

C

C

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 100004 ARM, IGNITION
2 1 100005 CAM, ARM IGNITION
3 1 100007 CLIP, ROD SLIDE
4 1 100010 SPACER, Ø.76 X Ø1.00 X .19
5 1 100011 ASM, CASTING TILT UPPER (KEY)
6 1 100012 ASM, CASTING LOWER (KEY)
7 1 100043 SPACER, Ø.76 X Ø1.00 X .52
8 1 100076 BRACKET, GEAR CAM
9 1 100077 BUSHING, Ø.192 X Ø.313 X .188 ALUM

10 2 100080 SCREW, 10-32 X .38 SOC BUT HD
11 1 100095 ROD, SLIDE IGNITION
12 1 100097 CLIP, BACKING GEAR SLIDE
13 1 100248 RING, Ø1.03 X Ø2.10 X .12
14 1 101492 ASM, CAM CANCELLING STD
15 1 102168 BLK MOUNT
16 1 102169 BLK MOUNT
17 4 102170 SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 FLT HD SOC
18 1 102719 CONNECTOR, BUTT 18-22 AWG INSULATED
19 1 102817 SCREW, 8-18X.38 THREADFORMING/DRILLING HEX SS
20 1 102985 SCREW, 12-24 X 1.00 THREADFORMING PH PAN HD
21 1 Default CONNECTOR, INSULATED RING 18-22 AWG
22 1 103448 RING, MNT CASTING LOWER STL
23 1 103738 CLIP, SWITCH DIMMER-TURN SIGNAL
24 1 103750 TUBE, RD Ø2.00 X 29.25 DIRECT BOLT C1500 GS
25 1 103760 ASM, SWITCH TS C1500 SM220
26 1 103765 MACH SPACER, WHEEL ORIG C1500
27 1 103767 WLDMT, TUBE/RING INNER 29.80" LG (C1500)
28 1 103769 ASM, SHAFT C1500
29 1 103770 SCREW, #8 RND HD PHILLIPS DRILLING
30 1 103773 MACH ASM, CONE/FILLER 57 GSC
31 1 103776 ASM, SHROUD/SWITCH
32 1 607893 KEY SET, IGNITION
33 1 BU-GS1 BUSHING, Ø1.008 X Ø1.252 X 1.02
34 1 BU-GS2 BUSHING, Ø1.360 X Ø1.903 X 1.025 W/SHOULDER
35 2 FM20008 PIN, PIVOT CASTING
36 1 FR1990116 SWITCH, IGNITION
37 1 FR200013 SPRING, Ø.106 X Ø.693 OD X 2.665 LG TAPERED
38 1 FR200019 SPRING, Ø.08 X Ø.938 OD X .900 LG
39 1 FR20005-1SC RACE, LOWER
40 1 FR20021M CUP, SPRING
41 1 FR20022SC NUT, M14 X 1.5 HEX CLASS 8
42 2 FR20027SC SCREW, 12-24 X .50 PH PAN HEAD SELF TAP
43 1 FR20036AL TURN SIGNAL ROD ALUM
44 1 FR20042SC WEDGE, LOWER
45 1 FR20043SC WEDGE, UPPER
46 3 FR20047SC SCREW, 10-32 X .25 SOC BUT HD CAP
47 3 FR20052SC SCREW, 12-24 X 1.25 PHIL PAN HD SS
48 4 FR20053SC WASHER, FLAT Ø.21 X Ø.44 X .025 SS
49 2 FR20054SC SCREW, 10-32 X .50 SOC BUT HD
50 2 FR20055SC NUT, JAM 10-32 SS
51 2 FR20056SC SCREW, 10-32 X .38 SET CONE PT BLK SS
52 1 FR20057SC WASHER, LOCK SPLIT #10
53 1 FR20118-3R DIMMER SWITCH KIT RELAY
54 1 FRGP1 PIN, GEAR ARM IGNITION
55 1 FRSHAFT-NUT NUT, 3/4-28 HEX W/DIMPLE
56 1 NS5 ASM, SWITCH SAFETY NEUTRAL
57 1 PK03 PKG, FOAM COLUMN
58 4 SHCP1/4-28PATCH SCREW, 1/4-28 X 1.50 SOC HD CAP W/PATCH
59 1 SS-1 WASHER, Ø1.37 X Ø1.49 X .03 FLAT
60 1 WC-3 CLIP, WIRE
61 1 WW2 WASHER, 1.360 X 1.692 X .01 WAVE

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 1

SECTION C-C
SCALE 1 : 1

R. PICCOLOMINI

SEE BOM

SEE NOTES

DATE CREATED

F

E

F

E

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

FLAMING RIVER INDUSTRIES

SCALE:
D

SHEET 1 OF 1

SIZE

C1500 COLUMN LAYOUT

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING

800 POERTNER DRIVE
BEREA, OHIO

44017

FR30020

DESCRIPTION

1:2
REVISION DATE BY CK. ENG. ENG.

THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE PROPERTY 
OF FLAMING RIVER INDUSTRIES AND IS ISSUED IN CONFIDENCE FOR THE
PURPOSE OF AIDING THE TRANSACTION OF BUSINESS BETWEEN FLAMING RIVER 
INDUSTRIES AND RECIPIENT.  DOCUMENT AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE NOT TO BE 
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS,  REPRODUCED IN PART OR WHOLE, OR USED FOR 
MANUFACTURE FOR OTHERS.  DELIVERY OF THIS DOCUMENT BY FLAMING RIVER 
INDUSTRIES CONVEYS NO PROPERTY RIGHTS THEREIN NOR IN ANY MATTER
DISCLOSED THEREIN.

ANSI/ASME Y14.5M-1994
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DWG.  NO.

NO SHARP EDGES OR BURRS ALLOWED

TOLERANCES:
DECIMALS:_______  .X=±.1
                               .XX=±.01
                             .XXX=±.005
FRACTIONS:__________±1/64
ANGLES:_____________±1°
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DATE:

PRODUCT CLASS:

MAKE/BUY:

MATERIAL:

DRAWN BY:

FINISH:C/N NO.REV

FR30020
PART NO.

 = KEY CHARACTERISTIC IDENTIFIER

CUSTOM SWIPEE DELUXE FORM F-149
CUSTOM ALL INCLUSIVE COLUMN SHIFT TILT COLUMN

REV: B

FIREWALL

2” TUBE DIA.

11/4/25

Flaming River offers a custom steering column manufacturing program that allows you to design a 
steering column for the right look and perfect fit for your vehicle’s steering system. Please review and 
complete the custom order form below, in its entirety, with your required specifications and return to 
info@flamingriver.com or fax to 800-243-5263. If you have any questions, please call 1-800-648-8022.

Name:

Company Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Vehicle Make/Model/Year:

Fax:

CUSTOMER CONTACT INFORMATION

TURN SIGNAL SWITCH INFORMATION - ONLY CHECK ONE BOX

COLUMN SHIFT ARM INFORMATION

CUSTOM COLUMN SPECIFICATIONS

11.21”
DIM. B

DIMENSION C

DIMENSION ACOLLAPSIBLE:

OUTPUT SHAFT:

STEERING WHEEL:

COLUMN FINISH:

COLUMN STYLE:

DIMENSION A:

DIMENSION C:

COMMENTS:

DIMENSION B:

Yes

1” DD

Non-Key
White Blue Red Green Orange Yellow

BLACK FINISH - WITHOUT DELAY WIPER

BLACK CHROME FINISH:
STYLE:

Signature:

Sales Order #:

Builder: Production: Checked By:

Date:

Sales Person:

CHROME FINISH - WITH DELAY WIPER
NO CRUISE CONTROL CRUISE CONTROL

CHROME FINISH - WITH DELAY WIPER

BENT STRAIGHT

BENT STRAIGHT

BLACK FINISH - WITH DELAY WIPER
BLACK FINISH - WITHOUT DELAY WIPER

Aftermarket

Paintable Mill Black Powder Coat Polished

GM 1969-93

Yes

No

1”- 48

Key Touch Start

3/4”- 36

NoNEUTRAL SAFETY (NSS):

NEUTRAL SAFETY (NSS) LOCATION: NSS CLOCKING
(Measured from top down - 21.50” is standard)

If TOUCH START choose your button COLOR:

Overall length of the column Dimension B + C + Shroud/Cone Length

Dimension from the firewall to the bottom of the cone.

3.00” of column through the firewall into the engine compartment is recommended to secure the column 
and allow room to connect the steering linkage

(Standard location is 12 oclock from driver’s seat)

CUSTOMER APPROVAL - PLEASE SIGN & DATE

FLAMING RIVER APPROVALS - INTERNAL USE ONLY

WIPER SWITCH CONNECTOR - MUST SELECT ONE CONNECTOR

5 PIN - 3 WIRE 5 PIN - 5 WIRE 7 PIN - 7 WIRE

SELECT THE CONFIGURATION THAT MATCHES THE CONNECTOR ATTACHED TO YOUR COLUMN


	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Text41: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box47: Off
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box49: Off
	Check Box50: Off
	Check Box51: Off
	Check Box52: Off
	Check Box53: Off
	Check Box54: Off
	Check Box55: Off


